
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No.  

126 

82 

12 

173 

101 

44 

97 

374 

27 

556 

222 

23 

47 

307 

336 

421 

531 

310 

69 

347 

288 

140 

Name 

Matilda Huss 

Olivia Roxtorp 

Lisa Armandt 

Felicia Loo 

Beatrice Galthe 

Natalie Kane 

Julia Svan 

Sofia Schou 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Tindra Johansson 

Emelie Andersson 

Linnéa Gustafsson 

Josefine Berglund 

Felicia Wedén 

Emilia Andersson 

Kajsa Siecke 

Felicia Hellqvist 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Frida Karlsson 

Mathilda Larsson 

Nathalie Blom 

Therese Ivarsson 

Fabrikat  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Klubb  

Uppsala MK 

AMF Årsunda 

AMF Årsunda 

MCK Hallandia 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

MCUI 

Mockfjärd MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Huskvarna MK 

Landskrona MK 

Varbergs MK 

MK Orion 

Vimmerby MS 

Västerås MK 

MK Tranan 

Limhamns MK 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Anderslövs MK 

MK Tranan 

Anderslövs MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Älvbygdens MK 

R1.   

17 

11 

10 

13 

8 

20 

9 

7 

15 

4 

6 

0 

0 

1 

3 

5 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

20 

17 

15 

9 

13 

0 

11 

10 

0 

8 

2 

7 

6 

5 

3 

0 

4 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total points  

37 

28 

25 

22 

21 

20 

20 

17 

15 

12 

8 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Speedstore 

Team Speedstore 

Absolut MX 

Honda MX Sweden 

Absolut MX 

Delta Racing 

7746 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

7768 

Team Motogirls Ride4Awareness 
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Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01) 

Tidtagare: JRSystens 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM - Varbergs MK - Deltävling 7 
MX-Women 

Total MX-Women 

Annebergsbanan 1,515 km 


